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1. Dr. Paul Freedman, PE, BCEE, F ASCE, F WEF (Symposium 

Moderator/Overview Presentation) 
a. President and CEO, LimnoTech 
b. (734) 332-1200 work 
c. (734) 646-0521 cell 
d. pfreedman@limno.com 

 
2. Dr. Kenneth Reckhow, PE (Topic: Neuse River Basin (Pamlico Sound) 

Watershed Model/TMDL) 
a. Duke University 
b. (919) 423-0096 
c. Reckhow@duke.edu 

 
3. Dr. David Dilks, PE (Topic: Saginaw Bay & the Truckee River) 

a. Chief WQ & Watershed Modeler, LimnoTech 
b. (919) 423-0096 
c. ddilks@limno.com 

 
4. Dr. Charles Bott, P.E. (Chesapeake Bay: POTW Perspective) 

a. Hampton Roads Sanitation District, Director of Research 
b. (757) 460-4228 
c. cbott@hrsd.com 

 
5. Rich Batiuk, PE (Topic: Chesapeake Bay: Regulator Perspective) 

a. US EPA, Associate Director for Science, Analysis and Implementation 
b. (410) 267-5731 
c. batiuk.richard@epa.gov 

 
6. Paul Stacey (Topic: The Long Island Watershed Management Approach). 

a. New Hampshire Fish & Wildlife Dept. (Formerly Long Island Sound 
Office, Long Island Sound Researcher) 

b. (603) 294-0146 
c. paul.stacey@wildlife.nh.gov 
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7. Jeanette Brown, P.E., BCEE, F.ASCE, D.WRE (Topic: The Long Island 
Watershed: POTW perspective).  

a. University of Connecticut (formerly  
b. (203) 309-8768 
c.  jeanette.brown@uconn.edu 

 
8. Ed Sherwood, (Topic: Tampa Bay Nutrient Management Consortium). 

a. TBEP’s Senior Scientist, and lead coordinator for the Tampa Bay 
Nitrogen Management Consortium 

b. (727)-893-2765 office 
c. esherwood@tbep.org 

 
9. George Cassady, P.E. 

a. Utility Operations Director, Public Utilities Department, Hillsborough 
County 

b. (813) 209-3009 work 
c. (727) 224-6743 cell 
d. cassadyg@hillsboroughcounty.org 
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